
THIS WILL 
CHANGE  
THE WAY 

YOU WORK.

       ARMORGLIDE TECHNOLOGY 

LOW FRICTION | RUST RESISTANT | MAINTENANCE FREE | DURABLE COATING | ENHANCED VISIBILITY

NEW 



Introducing ArmorGlide
This low-friction, industrial-grade 
coating on Jointers, Table Saws, and 
Bandsaws is rust resistant, requires 
less maintenance, and gives you 
more control. ArmorGlide empowers 
you to spend more time doing what 
you love rather than wasting time 
maintaining a table.



RUST RESISTANT 
Ditch the steel wool and 
never worry about rust again.

DURABLE COATING 
ArmorGlide tables can 
withstand 250,000 passes 
without showing signs 
of wear.

LOW FRICTION 
ArmorGlide tables require 
50% less force, so you get 
more control.

ENHANCED VISIBILITY
The dark surface reduces 
glare, so you can see 
where you’re cutting better.

MAINTENANCE FREE
Get rid of the waxes and 
messy cleaning supplies; 
do more of what you love.



MODEL NUMBER PM1500T PM1800BT PM1800B-3T PM2013BT PM2013B-3T PM2415BT PM2415B-3T

Stock Number PM1- 
1791500T

PM1- 
1791800BT

PM1- 
1791801BT

PM1- 
1791257BT

PM1- 
1791258BT

PM1- 
1791259BT

PM1- 
1791260BT

Cutting Capacity Width 
(Throat) (In.) 

141/2 18 18 20 20 24 24

Cutting Capacity Height 
(In.)

14 18 18 18 18 15 15

Table Type ArmorGlide ArmorGlide ArmorGlide ArmorGlide ArmorGlide ArmorGlide ArmorGlide

Motor Power (HP) 3 5 5 5 5 5 5

Motor Phase (PH) 1 1 3 1 3 1 3

Motor Voltage (V.) 230 230 230/460* 230 230/460* 230 230/460*

Prewired Voltage (V.) 230 230 230 230 230 230 230

Blade Length (In.) 153 160 160 170 170 183 183

Table Height from Floor 
(In.)

40 38 38 36 36 35 35

Dust Port Outside 
Diameter (In.)

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

*PLEASE CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 1-800-274-6848 WITH ANY REQUESTS FOR 460V MACHINES

RUST RESISTANT LOW FRICTION MAINTENANCE FREE ENHANCED VISIBILITYDURABLE COATING 

BANDSAWS
ARMORGLIDE TECHNOLOGY NEW 

LEARN MORE BY SCANNING QR CODE OR 

VISITING WOOD.POWERMATIC.COM/ARMORGLIDE  



MODEL NUMBER PJ882T PJ-882HHT 1285T JNTR
1285T  

JNTR HH
1285T  

JNTR HH
PJ1696T  
JNTR HH

Stock Number PM1-1610079T PM1-1610082T PM1-1791241T PM1-1791307T PM1-1791308T PM1-1791283T

Cutting Capacity (W x D) (In.) 8 x 1/2 8 x 1/2 113/4 x 3/4 113/4 x 3/4 113/4 x 3/4 16 x 3/4

Type of Cutterhead Straight Knife Helical Straight Knife Helical Helical Helical

Table Type ArmorGlide ArmorGlide ArmorGlide ArmorGlide ArmorGlide ArmorGlide

Motor Power (HP) 2 2 3 3 3 71/2

Motor Phase (PH) 1 1 1 1 3 3

Motor Voltage (V.) 230 230 230 230 230/460* 230/460*

Prewired Voltage (V.) 230 230 230 230 230 230

Infeed Table Length (In.) 44 44 39 39 39 471/2

Cutterhead Speed (RPM) 7000 7000 5000 5000 5000 5200

Recommended Circuit Size 
(Amps.)

20 20 30 30 10 25

RUST RESISTANT LOW FRICTION MAINTENANCE FREE ENHANCED VISIBILITYDURABLE COATING 

*PLEASE CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 1-800-274-6848 WITH ANY REQUESTS FOR 460V MACHINES

JOINTERS
ARMORGLIDE TECHNOLOGY NEW 

LEARN MORE BY SCANNING QR CODE OR 

VISITING WOOD.POWERMATIC.COM/ARMORGLIDE  



MODEL NUMBER
PM1000T  

AF
PM1000T  

52” AF
PM2000T  
30” RIP

PM2000T  
50” RIP

PM2000T  
50” RIP WB

PM2000T  
50” RIP RL

PM2000T  
30” RIP

PM2000T  
50” RIP

Stock Number PM1- 
1791000KT

PM1- 
1791001KT

PM1- 
PM23130KT

PM1- 
PM23150KT

PM1-
PM23150WKT

PM1-
PM23150RKT

PM1- 
PM25130KT

PM1- 
PM25150KT

Max Rip Right (In.) 30 52 30 50 50 50 30 50

Blade Diameter,  
Arbor (In.)

10, 5/8 10, 5/8 10, 5/8 10, 5/8 10, 5/8 10, 5/8 10, 5/8 10, 5/8

Table Type
ArmorGlide 
w/ Extension 

Table

ArmorGlide 
w/ Extension 

Table

ArmorGlide 
w/ Extension 

Table

ArmorGlide 
w/ Extension 

Table

ArmorGlide 
w/Workbench 

Table

ArmorGlide 
w/ Router Lift

ArmorGlide 
w/ Extension 

Table

ArmorGlide 
w/ Extension 

Table

Motor Power (HP) 13/4 13/4 3 3 3 3 5 5

Motor Phase (PH) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Motor Voltage (V.) 115/230 115/230 230 230 230 230 230 230

Prewired Voltage (V.) 115 115 230 230 230 230 230 230

Overall Dimensions 
 (L x W x H) (In.)

43 x 61 x 44 43 x 83 x 44
663/4 x 391/8 

 x 403/8
843/4 x 391/8  

x 403/8
843/4 x 391/8  

x 403/8
843/4 x 391/8  

x 403/8
663/4 x 391/8  

x 403/8
843/4 x 391/8  

x 403/8

Table Height  
from Floor (In.)

341/4 341/4 35 35 35 35 35 35

Max Rip Left (In.) 12 12 131/2 131/2 131/2 131/2 131/2 131/2

RUST RESISTANT LOW FRICTION MAINTENANCE FREE ENHANCED VISIBILITYDURABLE COATING 

TABLE SAWS
ARMORGLIDE TECHNOLOGY NEW 

LEARN MORE BY SCANNING QR CODE OR 

VISITING WOOD.POWERMATIC.COM/ARMORGLIDE  



MODEL NUMBER
PM2000T  

50” RIP WB
PM2000T  

50” RIP RL
PM2000T  
30” RIP

PM2000T  
50” RIP

PM2000T  
50”RIP WB

PM2000T  
50”RIP RL

PM3000T  
50”RIP

Stock Number PM1- 
PM25150WKT

PM1- 
PM25150RKT

PM1- 
PM25330KT

PM1- 
PM25350KT

PM1- 
PM25350WKT

PM1- 
PM25350RKT

PM1- 
PM375350KT

Max Rip Right (In.) 50 50 30 50 50 50 50

Blade Diameter,  
Arbor (In.)

10, 5/8 10, 5/8 10, 5/8 10, 5/8 10, 5/8 10, 5/8 14, 1

Table Type
ArmorGlide 

w/ Workbench 
Table

ArmorGlide w/ 
Router Lift

ArmorGlide w/ 
Extension Table

ArmorGlide w/ 
Extension Table

ArmorGlide 
w/ Workbench 

Table

ArmorGlide w/ 
Router Lift

ArmorGlide w/ 
Extension Table

Motor Power (HP) 5 5 5 5 5 5 71/2

Motor Phase (PH) 1 1 3 3 3 3 3

Motor Voltage (V.) 230 230 230/460* 230/460* 230/460* 230/460* 230/460*

Prewired Voltage (V.) 230 230 230 230 230 230 230

Overall Dimensions 
 (L x W x H) (In.)

843/4 x 391/8  
x 403/8

843/4 x 391/8  
x 403/8

663/4 x 391/8  
x 403/8

843/4 x 391/8  
x 403/8

843/4 x 391/8  
x 403/8

843/4 x 391/8  
x 403/8

8411/16 x 461/2  
x 427/8

Table Height  
from Floor (In.)

35 35 35 35 35 35 351/4

Max Rip Left (In.) 131/2 131/2 131/2 131/2 131/2 131/2 14

*PLEASE CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 1-800-274-6848 WITH ANY REQUESTS FOR 460V MACHINES

RUST RESISTANT LOW FRICTION MAINTENANCE FREE ENHANCED VISIBILITYDURABLE COATING 

NEW 

TABLE SAWS
ARMORGLIDE TECHNOLOGY NEW 

LEARN MORE BY SCANNING QR CODE OR 

VISITING WOOD.POWERMATIC.COM/ARMORGLIDE  



LEARN MORE BY SCANNING QR CODE OR 

VISITING WOOD.POWERMATIC.COM/ARMORGLIDE  

       ARMORGLIDE TECHNOLOGY 
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